FRR-Series
Anti- Sulfuration Automotive Thick Film Chip Resistors
FRR 系列抗硫化车用厚膜晶片电阻器说明书
FJ-JS-3009-V4.0 / 2025.01.12 www.fojan.cn
￭ 抗硫化车用厚膜晶片电阻器 Anti-Sulfuration Automotive Thick Chip Resistors
￭ 应用 (Application)
- Industrial Equipent
- Power Application

Company
code
Type code Functional code
Size
code
Tolerance
code
Resistance
code
Packaging code
Termination
code
Special
code
- 工业设备
- 电源应用
- 网络应用
-高硫环境下的高端计算机与多媒体电子
-汽车电子
FRR-Series
Anti- Sulfuration Automotive Thick Film Chip Resistors
FRR 系列抗硫化车用厚膜晶片电阻器说明书
FJ-JS-3009-V4.0 / 2025.01.12 www.fojan.cn
￭尺寸 (Dimension)
尺寸
dimension
单位（unit）: mm
型别（Type） L W H T1 T2
0402 1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.25±0.10
0603 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.25±0.15 0.25±0.15
0805 2.00±0.10 1.25±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.35±0.20 0.35±0.20
1206 3.10±0.10 1.60±0.10 0.55±0.10 0.45±0.20 0.40±0.20
1210 3.10±0.10 2.50±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.45±0.15 0.50±0.20
2010 5.00±0.10 2.50±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.45±0.15 0.50±0.20
1812 4.50±0.20 3.10±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.55±0.20 0.70±0.20
2512 6.35±0.10 3.10±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.90±0.20
￭ 电阻结构（Construction）
NO. 结构
construction
主要材料